
Saturday 21 September 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 138
Members: 135

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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KENO GAME 595 WINNERS Trophies
NameAward Prize
Darren Mayer [01665]Winner NO 13 40.00
Greg Devlin [03335]WINNER NO 12 40.00
William O'Connor [07181]WINNER NO 30 40.00

KENO GAME 651 WINNERS Trophies
NameAward Prize
Gregg Stares [01690]WINNER NO 40 40.00
Vas Schejnin [01762]WINNER NO 1 40.00
Brian Stapylton [10964]WINNER NO 2 40.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Greg Stephenson [08668]Winner 85.005 38
Carl Piper [01566]Runner-up 50.0012 38
Shaun Miller [16778]3rd Place 30.009 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Russell Wolfenden [08156]Winner 85.0019 40
Ken Bussell [05725]Runner-up 50.0013 39
Arthur Smith [02451]3rd Place 30.0015 39

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Joshua Pearse (from Sussex Inlet GC)Winner 85.0022 44
Timothy Gallagher [03535]Runner-up 50.0029 43
Jackson Webb [20004]3rd Place 30.0023 43
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Dale Reid [28817]NTP 2ND 4
Robert Lidsey [17839]NTP 10TH 4
Chris McDonald [02760]NTP 13TH 4
Len Stevenson [10369]NTP 15TH eagle nest 21 balls 20 cm 4
Gary Morrison [07048]D/P C GRADE - 4TH 4
Christopher Barnes [03881]D/P B GRADE - 11TH 4
Brent Lim [32362]D/P A GRADE - 17TH 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Joshua Pearse (from Sussex Inlet GC)  [Black] 22 44 1
2 Timothy Gallagher [03535]  [Black] 29 43 1
3 Jackson Webb [20004]  [Black] 23 43 1
4 Barry Angus [02521]  [Black] 28 40 1
5 Russell Wolfenden [08156]  [Black] 19 40 1
6 Ken Bussell [05725]  [Blue] 13 39 1
7 Phillip Beech [03748]  [Black] 20 39 1
8 Arthur Smith [02451]  [Blue] 15 39 1
9 Greg Stephenson [08668]  [Black] 5 38 1
10 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 12 38 1
11 Christopher Barnes [03881]  [Black] 15 37 1
12 Shaun Miller [16778]  [Black] 9 37 1
13 Dylan Matheson [02907]  [Black] 11 37 1
14 Ian Brown [04959]  [Black] 19 36 1
15 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 3 36 1
16 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 11 36 1
17 Alex Cornell [20975]  [Black] 23 36 1
18 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Black] 14 36 1
19 Peter Coulter [04061]  [Black] 20 36 1
20 Laurie Whiddon [04101]  [Black] 20 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Adam Bech [07693]  [Black] 5 35 1
22 Donald Edwards [05280]  [Blue] 27 35 1
23 James Graham [01997]  [Blue] 27 35 1
24 Phill Dady [28589]  [Black] 17 35 1
25 Michael Bennet [01998]  [Black] 16 35 1
26 John Critcher [15847]  [Black] 19 35 1
27 Richard Garner [24482]  [Blue] 12 35 1
28 Brian Stapylton [10964]  [Blue] 18 34 1
29 Len Stevenson [10369]  [Blue] 11 34 1
30 Malcolm Holland [01093]  [Blue] 20 34 1
31 Peter Keogh [12923]  [Black] 9 34 1
32 Neil Jeffrey [05263]  [Black] 11 34 1
33 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 18 34 1
34 Bill Drayton [28289]  [Black] 20 34 1
35 Stephen Grey [01906]  [Black] 13 34 1
36 David Brown [12894]  [Black] 17 34 1
37 Anthony Marr [11287]  [Black] 3 34 1
38 Stephen Leaudais [11912]  [Black] 13 34 1
39 Stephen Crampton [28538]  [Black] 14 34 1
40 Chris McDonald [02760]  [Blue] 13 34 1
41 Leonard Marlow [07036]  [Blue] 22 33 1
42 Kevin Addison [05028]  [Blue] 23 33 1
43 Maurice Stewartson [07352]  [Black] 25 33 1
44 Morgan Sant [00455]  [Blue] 16 33 1
45 Ken Rayner [00023]  [Blue] 28 33 1
46 Murray Feeney [03024]  [Black] 18 33 1


